Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MMBD4148CA
Small Signal Diode
Ordering Information
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Stresses exceeding the absolute maximum ratings may damage the device. The device may not function or be opera-
ble above the recommended operating conditions and stressing the parts to these levels is not recommended. In addi-
tion, extended exposure to stresses above the recommended operating conditions may affect device reliability. The
absolute maximum ratings are stress ratings only. Values are at TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted.
Part Number Top Mark Package Packing Method
MMBD4148 5H SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
MMBD4148_D87Z 5H SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
MMBD4148SE D4 SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
MMBD4148CC D5 SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
MMBD4148CA D6 SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
Symbol Parameter Value Unit
VRRM Maximum Repetitive Reverse Voltage 100 V
IF(AV) Average Rectified Forward Current 200 mA
IFSM